



Public Disclosure Form

		Sale	2,500	\$4.5600	128,069,061	5.0080%
		Sale	500	\$4.5600	128,068,561	5.0079%
		Sale	4,000	\$4.5600	128,064,561	5.0078%
		Sale	1,000	\$4.5600	128,063,561	5.0077%
		Sale	2,500	\$4.5600	128,061,061	5.0076%





Public Disclosure Form

		Sale	3,000	\$4.5500	127,978,061	5.0044%
		Sale	1,000	\$4.5500	127,977,061	5.0044%
		Sale	8,500	\$4.5500	127,968,561	5.0040%
		Sale	4,000	\$4.5500	127,964,561	5.0039%
		Sale	500	\$4.5500	127,964,061	5.0039%
		Sale	500	\$4.5500		



		Sale	1,500	\$4.5600	127,824,561	4.9984%
		Sale	1,000	\$4.5600	127,823,561	4.9984%
		Sale	2,500	\$4.5600	127,821,061	4.9983%
		Sale	4,500	\$4.5500	127,816,561	4.9981%
		Sale	25,500	\$4.5500		